
Longview Christian Academy  
2023-2024 School Calendar 

 
Fall 2023 

 
Aug 29-31   Tuesday-Thursday  Parent/Teacher Open House (9a-3p) 
September 5   Tuesday   First Day of School 
September 29   Friday    Chocolate Drive - No classes 
October 6   Friday    2 pm Dismissal 
October 9   Monday   Fall Break-No School 
October 24-27  Tuesday-Friday  Mid Terms Exams* 
November 9   Thursday   2 pm Dismissal    
November 10   Friday    Veterans Day Observance - No School 
November 17   Friday    2 pm Dismissal 
November 20-24  Monday-Friday  Thanksgiving Holiday  
December 15   Friday    1 pm Dismissal 
Dec 16-Jan 2       Christmas Break 
January 3   Wednesday   Return to school 
January 8-12   Monday-Friday  Term Exams* 
January 12   Friday    Fall Semester Ends 

 
Spring 2024 

 
January 15   Monday   Spring Semester Begins 
February 16   Friday    2 pm Dismissal 
February 19   Monday   Presidents Day-No School 
March 11-15   Monday-Friday  Mid Term Exams* 
March 15   Friday    2 pm Dismissal 
March 18-22   Monday-Friday  Spring Break 
March 25-29   Monday-Friday  Spirit Week 
March 29   Friday    2 pm Dismissal 
April 1    Monday   Easter Break-No School  
May 14-15   Tuesday-Wednesday Final Exams* 
May 17    Friday     K5 to 12th Grade Awards Ceremony 
May 18    Saturday   Kindergarten Graduation 1 PM 
May 18    Saturday   Senior Graduation  3 PM 
 
*Family days will be not be excused during exams. 
Note: Parents will be notified via email if any changes are made to this schedule. 


